3 § : {* ; v
MASTER ,',COPY April 19, 1962
DO NOT REMOVE FROM THIS FILE

; ; &n: 575 Mod 122C

Horizontal Volts/Div. Sw. (/) 2c¢5-513

2 210-006 #6 int. lock

L 210-438 1-72 x 5/32 brass nut
h Sotor 22 5/5b washer
1 260-405 Horiz. V/Div. Sw,
1 281-010 Cap., Cer. 4.5-25 pf.
2 302-105 1 Meg 10%

A 309-020 1.8 Meg 1%

1 309-030 1.8 K

3 309-041 60 K

2 309-051 200 K

1 309-098 2K

L 309-100 10 K

2 309-153 20 K

1 309-180 1,063 K

2 309-184 8o

o 309-185 2400

1 309-186 kooq

1 309-187 8o

1 309-188 2.4 K

i 309-189 116 K

1 * 309-191 4,535 K

1 309-192 11.48 K

2 309-194 32,313 K

2 309-260 100 K

2 311-056 Comp. Pot 5009

1 388-523 Circuit Board (Dwg. #45A)



MASTER COPY November 20, 1961

DO NOT REMOVE FROM THIS FILE _5_ z 2 M 9 2 l g _2_ (_}_
TRANSFORMERYSUPPORT BRKT.
QUANTITY 2@5;_% DESCRIPTION
1 120-226 2KV transformer
166-025 Alum spacer
2 124-091 11 slot strips
7 210-010 #10 Int. lock
1 210-206 #10 long solder lug
b 210-406 L-4O nuts
L 210-410 #10-32 Nuts
8 210-906 #4 fiber washer
L 211-016 4-Lo x 5/8" %FS
b 212-5%6 953 #10-32 x~}l—‘-‘-37‘8" RHS
1 281-007 3-12 pf. cer.
1 281-010 4,5 =25 pf. cer,
b 306-474 470K 2 res.
L 261-008 %" nylon spacers
1 Lo6-743 Transformer support brkt.
COLLECTOR BOX
1 106-060. Germanium diods
b 166=025 Alum spacer
N 210-406 #4-4O nut
3 210=-457 #6 keps nut
5 210-510 6-32 x 3/8 BHS
3 210-803% #6 flat washer
8 210-906 #lit fiber washer
L 211-016 L-LO x 5/8 RHS
1 260-403 Peak volts range switch
1 260-404 Coll. volts polarity switch
1 262-134 Switch, disapation

KAH/1ijg (continued page 4)



| MA%HGEZR COPY November 20, 1961

DO NOT (REMRYEERIMe I e 3)

Collector box

QUANTITY ggg;_f DESCRIPTION
2 281-010 4,5-25 pf. cer.
2 343-003 3/8" cable clamp
1 special cahble
i 619-414C | Collector sweep chassis

FRONT PORCH

3 210-012 Int. lock pot washer

1 210-206 #70 long solder lug

1 260-46% Transistor selector sw.

1 210-413 pot nut

1 210-840 pot washer, flat

1 643-404C transformer, socket base

ol 643-4OLE transformer, socket base wire kit

FINAL

2 124-088 4 slot strip

2 210-202 #6 solder lug

2 211-501 6-32 x V8" BHS

1 260-017 Reset Button

1 283-529 .002 ufd 5% 500V

L 309-025 2.5m YW 1%

6§ 309-125 300K %W 1%

1 311-126 pot 1 meg. mini.

1 333=-690 Front panel
(C-1037)

1 337-476 Shield (side collector sweep)
(A-boks

i 361-009 Nylon spacers

1 366-033 Small black knob

KAH/ijg



" MASTER COPY
DO NOT REMOVE FROM THIS FILE

ITEMS FOR REBATCH:

QUANTITY
1

1

KAH/1ijg

TEK. #
260-197
262-416
281-028
I95=92
366-069
619-414
643-40okL

November 20, 1961

I~
\n
1=
{e)
1o
i
1o
o
1Q

DESCRIPTION

Toggle switch

Horiz. volts/Div. switch
Var - Cap - Cer.

Panel, front (std.)
Small blk. 2 dot. knob
Collector box

Socket Base (porch)



